
Do 4.09.2014, Startzeit 14:00

50m GEWEHR LIEGEND MÄNNER

Schweizermeisterschaften Thun 2014
Finalresultate

Thun

(Rekorde)

FSR 22.03.2014 Dortmund (GER)208.1 Lochbihler Jan ISAS

BemerkungTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Start
Nr

Rn
g

 FSR211.8

10.510.610.910.910.710.710.6

10.710.110.610.310.610.210.5

190.6169.9148.4127.2105.985.0

10.710.2

10.810.8

10.910.5

63.931.5FR
DÜDIN
GEN

LORETAN
Pascal 89

4551

208.9

10.310.310.610.410.910.810.4

10.610.410.810.310.710.710.4

188.0167.3145.9125.2103.682.1

10.910.6

10.210.6

10.18.9

61.330.1NW
DALLE
NWIL

ZIHLMANN
Jean-Claude 84

8172

187.6

10.09.810.610.510.410.4

10.010.410.410.910.610.8

167.6147.4126.4105.084.0

9.910.8

10.210.5

10.910.5

62.831.8SO
HOLDE
RBANK

LOCHBIHLER
Jan 92

4513

167.0

10.110.010.710.29.8

10.610.610.610.410.8

146.3125.7104.483.8

10.510.7

10.610.8

10.79.9

63.231.4NW
BECKE
NRIED

MAY
Roberto 93

5024

145.5

10.010.810.110.8

10.610.710.610.4

124.9103.482.7

10.89.8

9.710.4

10.310.5

61.530.7SG
HEILIG
KREUZ

GREUTER
Sandro 93

2805

124.5

10.510.810.1

10.610.210.4

103.482.4

10.79.8

10.49.9

10.610.5

61.930.2SG
LÜTISB

URG

BÜRGE
Marcel 72

1246

103.0

10.710.0

10.510.5

81.8

10.210.4

10.510.1

10.010.1

61.330.6BE
FRAUB
RUNN

EN

MÜLLER
Beat 78

5427

80.4

9.6

10.5

9.310.8

10.710.2

9.99.4

60.330.4OW
LUNGE

RN

IMFELD
Albert 76

3608
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